date 04/15/2026
page 1 of 4
SERIES: RCJ-01X-SMT | DESCRIPTION: RCA JACK
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• surface mount
• right angle
SPECIFICATIONS

flammability rating UL94V-0
RoHS yes
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
RCJ-01 X - SMT - TR
Housing Color:
1 = Black
2 = Red
3 = White
4 = Yellow
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    PCB Footprint
SAME SKY | SERIES: RCJ-01X-SMT | DESCRIPTION: RCA JACK date 04/15/2026 | page 2 of 4
sameskydevices.com
MECHANICAL DRAWING
DESCRIPTION MATERIAL PLATING/COLOR
shell brass tin
bracket SPCC tin
center contact brass tin
insulator PA10T (UL94V-0) black
washer PA10T (UL94V-0) see part number
key
Recommended PCB Layout
Top ViewModel No. RCJ-01X-SMT
Schematic
2
1
units: mm
tolerance:
X. ±0.50 mm
X.X ±0.30 mm
X.XX ±0.20 mm
unless otherwise specifed
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    PCB Footprint